Transosseous Quad Tendon
Repair With Double Knotless
Knee FiberTak® Anchors
Surgical Technique
02  |  Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿
3
Using the SD Lasso Wire Loops, pass the single end of a
FiberSnare suture through each tunnel, resulting in the

(a)
06  |  Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿
Ordering Information
Implants
Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® anchor AR-3740SP
Instrumentation
2.4 cannulated drill and SutureLasso™ SD wire loop AR-1594D-24
2.4 mm zebra guide pin AR-1250Z
Sutures
FiberSnare® guidewire, black/white AR-7209SNT
FiberSnare guidewire, white/blue AR-7209SNL
1.3 mm SutureTape w/ two 26.5 mm half-curved needles, white/blue AR-7505
1.3 mm SutureTape, w/ two 26.5 mm half-curved needles, black/white AR-7505TT-02
1.3 mm SutureTape, w/ two 36.6 mm half-curved needles, white/black AR-7531-02
1.7 mm SutureTape, w/ conventional cutting needle, white/black AR-7511T
1.7 mm SutureTape, w/ conventional cutting needle, white/blue AR-7511
Tapered needle w/ nitinol loop AR-7281
Transosseous Quad Tendon Repair With Double Knotless Knee FiberTak® Anchors﻿  |  07
Notes
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional
usage, the medical professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own